
From: Mail Delivery Subsystem
To: r5hearingclerk
Subject: Return receipt
Date: Monday, June 3, 2024 10:20:16 AM
Attachments: Issued Consent Agreement and Final Order for Pri Mar Petroleum Inc. (St. Joseph Michigan); Docket number

CWA-05-2024-0010.msg

Caution: This email originated from outside EPA, please exercise additional caution when deciding whether to open
attachments or click on provided links.

mailto:MAILER-DAEMON@mail119c45.carrierzone.com
mailto:r5hearingclerk@epa.gov

Delivered: Issued Consent Agreement and Final Order for Pri Mar Petroleum, Inc. (St. Joseph, Michigan); Docket number: CWA-05-2024-0010

		From

		Mail Delivery Subsystem

		To

		krmarzke@primarpetro.com

		Recipients

		krmarzke@primarpetro.com



The original message was received at Mon, 3 Jun 2024 11:19:48 -0400
from mail-bl0gcc02on2137.outbound.protection.outlook.com [40.107.89.137]

   ----- The following addresses had successful delivery notifications -----
<krmarzke@primarpetro.com>  (successfully delivered to mailbox)

   ----- Transcript of session follows -----
<krmarzke@primarpetro.com>... Successfully delivered
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Issued Consent Agreement and Final Order for Pri Mar Petroleum, Inc. (St. Joseph, Michigan); Docket number: CWA-05-2024-0010


			From


			r5hearingclerk


			To


			krmarzke@primarpetro.com; Coyle, Ann; Baehr, Sarah (she/her/hers)


			Cc


			Chomycia, Greg; Hans, Mick; El-Zein, Jason; Fiala, Zachary; Persoon, Carolyn; Martinez, Isidra; Hill, Shatavia; Grange, Juliane (she/her/hers)


			Recipients


			krmarzke@primarpetro.com; coyle.ann@epa.gov; Baehr.Sarah@epa.gov; chomycia.greg@epa.gov; hans.mick@epa.gov; el-zein.jason@epa.gov; fiala.zachary@epa.gov; persoon.carolyn@epa.gov; Martinez.Isidra@epa.gov; Hill.Shatavia@epa.gov; Grange.Juliane@epa.gov













